Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
1
TAKASAGO
RP-Q Series Miniature Peristaltic Pump
DC Power, Discharge Flowrates to 3.0 ml/min
DESCRIPTION
Model RP-Q series peristaltic pump is uniquely com-

Silicone  (1.5 x 2.5 mm)
SWFT  (0.2 x 2.5mm)
FEATURES
• Small and lightweight
• Ultra low flow rate
• Low voltage operation
• Variety of tubing materials available
• Replaceable pumphead for OEMs
Ring Technology Diagram
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
2
Dimensions (MM)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Special materials and connections are available in OEM quantities. Please consult us.
Model Number Discharge Rate* (ml/min) Tube Material
RP-Q1.5S-P45Z 0.45 Silicone
RP-Q1.2N-P20Z 0.20 Norprene®
RP-Q1.2C-P20Z 0.20 SWFT
RP-QX1.5S-1Z 1.10 Silicone
RP-QX1.2N-P50Z 0.50 Norprene®
RP-QX1.2C-P50Z 0.50 SWFT
RP-QII1.5S-P90Z 0.90 Silicone
RP-QII1.2C-P45Z 0.45 SWFT
RP-QIIX1.5S-2P2Z 2.20 Silicone
RP-QIIX1.2C-1P2Z 1.20 SWFT
RP-QIIX1.5S-3A 3.00 Silicone
RP-QIII1.5S-P90Z 0.90 Silicone
RP-QIII1.2C-P45Z 0.45 SWFT
RP-QIIIX1.5S-2P2Z 2.20 Silicone
RP-QIIIX1.2C-1P2Z 1.20 SWFT
RP-QIIIX1.5S-3A 3.00 Silicone